
FRI 13 MAR 2020     AFTER 6 OF 6 COMPETITIONS

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2020

WORLD CUP - DISCIPLINE STANDINGS

SBX
VEYSONNAZ (SUI)

Women's Snowboard Cross

15 MAR 2020 Veysonnaz (SUI)

7 MAR 2020 Sierra Nevada (ESP)

26 JAN 2020 Big White (CAN)

25 JAN 2020 Big White (CAN)

21 DEC 2019 Cervinia (ITA)

13 DEC 2019 Montafon (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 37
Number of NSAs: 13

Rank Name
NSA

Code
Score1 2 3 4 5 6 Tie Score

1000.00 1000.00 800.00 800.00 1000.001 MOIOLI Michela ITA 5400.00800.00

500.00 800.00 1000.00 600.00 600.002 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS 4100.00600.00

800.00 240.00 140.00 1000.00 800.003 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA 3340.00360.00

360.00 400.00 450.00 500.00 500.004 SAMKOVA Eva CZE 3210.001000.00

450.00 360.00 600.00 360.00 -5 GULINI Faye USA 2030.00260.00

600.00 450.00 500.00 - -6 BELINGHERI Sofia ITA 1840.00290.00

260.00 600.00 200.00 400.00 -7 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA 1780.00320.00

400.00 200.00 320.00 90.00 450.008 SIEGENTHALER Sina SUI 1580.00120.00

0.00 320.00 290.00 450.00 -9 BANKES Charlotte GBR 1560.00500.00

320.00 290.00 360.00 320.00 -10 CASANOVA Lara SUI 1490.00200.00

140.00 500.00 400.00 - -11 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA 1440.00400.00

200.00 150.00 130.00 220.00 400.0012 PEREIRA de SOUSA M. Julia FRA 1340.00240.00

240.00 220.00 180.00 200.00 -13 JACOBELLIS Lindsey USA 1290.00450.00

180.00 0.00 160.00 180.00 290.0014 HOPJAKOVA Vendula CZE 990.00180.00

290.00 260.00 260.00 - -15 ODINE Meryeta CAN 950.00140.00

220.00 180.00 240.00 0.00 0.0016 HEDIGER Sophie SUI 800.00160.00

- 140.00 110.00 260.00 -17 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN 730.00220.00

0.00 160.00 90.00 0.00 320.0018 NEUSSNER Katharina AUT 700.00130.00

- - - 100.00 360.0019 ALBRECHT Aline SUI 570.00110.00

- 130.00 120.00 150.00 -20 BERGERMANN Zoe CAN 550.00150.00

0.00 100.00 100.00 140.00 -21 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN 430.0090.00

110.00 90.00 60.00 0.00 -22 McMANIMAN Audrey CAN 330.0070.00

150.00 - - 110.00 -23 LAPTEVA Yulia RUS 310.00 150.0050.00

120.00 110.00 80.00 - -24 MOLODYH Livia USA 310.00 120.00-

- 80.00 220.00 0.00 -25 IHEDIOHA Hanna GER 300.000.00

- - - 290.00 -26 PAUL Kristina RUS 290.00-

160.00 - 0.00 - -27 MILLER Anna USA 260.00100.00

- - - 240.00 -28 TIERNEY Meghan USA 240.00-

- 70.00 150.00 0.00 -29 MANCARI Rosina USA 220.00-

- - - 120.00 -30 PARSHINA Aleksandra RUS 200.0080.00

130.00 0.00 - - -31 GASKILL Stacy USA 190.00 130.0060.00

- 120.00 70.00 - -32 NAKAMURA Yuka JPN 190.00 120.00-

- - - 130.00 -33 ZERKHOLD Pia AUT 175.0045.00

- - - 160.00 -34 GALLINA Francesca ITA 160.00-

- - - 80.00 -35 POTTER Maisie GBR 80.00-

- - - 70.00 -36 ROBERTS Holly FRA 70.00-

- - - 60.00 -37 ESTEVEZ Maeva AND 60.00-

13 MAR 2020 / Veysonnaz (SUI) / 7374 Report created FRI 13 MAR 2020 14:42

www.fis-ski.com Timing/Scoring & data processing by Swiss Timing

Page 1/1


